
LACHSA Wellness Resource List 
 
Staff 
Name  Role Services offered Contact Information 

Angel, Janette 

 

MSW-Inter, Mental Health 
Provider, Wellness Team 
Facilitator 

Individual and Group Support Sessions for 
Mental Health referrals.  
Mental Health Resources Provider 

angel_janette@lacoe.edu 
805-380-8482   
MW 8:00am-4:30pm 
F 8:00am-12:00pm  

Broussard, Princess 

 

Counselor - 9th & 10th 
Grades 

Academic, Personal/Social, Career Counselor 
Student Support Team Facilitator 
LACHSA & College Board Test 

Broussard_Princess@lacoe.edu 
M-F 8am - 4pm  
 

Candia, Marion 

 

LACHSA School 
Psychologist 

Student centered Crisis Counseling/ 
Intervention, 504 Plan Coordinator, Individual 
Counseling with IEP’s, Psycho-Educational 
assessments, Special Education eligibility 
recommendations 

candia_marion@lacoe.edu 
M-F 7:00-3:30 

Dilullo, Irma 

 

Counselor - 11th & 12th 
Grades 

Academic, Personal/Social, Career Counselor 
Student Support Team Facilitator 
AERIES Coordinator 

dilullo_irma@lacoe.edu 
M-F  8am-4pm 

Jones, Donna 

 

School Nurse Ask your Nurse/The Nurse is In Jones_Donna@lacoe.edu 
Work Cell 562-390-6738 
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Myers, Jovanne 

 

Wellness Counselor Individual and group counseling. Mental health 
support, wellness presentation, and crisis 
support. 

Myers_Jovanne@lacoe.edu 
(562) 922-3015 
M-F 8am - 4pm 

Ruiz, Stephanie 

 

MSW Intern-Mental Health 
Provider, Wellness Team 
Support/Facilitator 

Individual and Group Support Sessions for 
Mental Health referrals. 
Mental Health Resources Provider 

ruiz_stephanie@lacoe.edu 
MW 8:00am-4:30pm 
F 8:00am-12:00pm  

Spevak, Natalie 

 

Asst. Principal Attendance support, Social Justice Committee 
Probation status and support, Crisis intervention 
504, academic program administrator 

spevak_natalie@lacoe.edu 
Work cell 8am-4pm via text 
message (562) 745-5533 

Vartanian, Tina 

 

Asst. Principal SPED, Technology, Crisis intervention and 
support 
Mental Health Committee 

vartanian_tina@lacoe.edu 
 

Ward, Rachel 

 

LMFT- Contract Therapist Individual and group support services ward_rachel@lacoe.edu 

 
Meetings 
Meeting Name/Description Meeting Date and Time Contact Information 

Mental Health Team Mondays 8:15  
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Social Justice Committee Wednesdays 4:05pm Monthly/Bi-Weekly spevak_natalie@lacoe.edu 

   

 


